
Mes 2018 2019 Var% Acum. 2018 Acum.2019 Var%

Enero              75.413              42.107 -44,2%              75.413              42.107 -44,2%
Febrero              57.888              33.310 -42,5%            133.301              75.417 -43,4%
Marzo              69.483              31.716 -54,4%            202.784            107.133 -47,2%
Abril              62.652              29.949 -52,2%            265.436            137.082 -48,4%
Mayo              58.398              26.412 -54,8%            323.834            163.494 -49,5%
Junio              37.672              21.171 -43,8%            361.506            184.665 -48,9%
Julio              39.795              30.683 -22,9%            401.301            215.348 -46,3%
Agosto              41.168              27.706 -32,7%            442.469            243.054 -45,1%
Septiembre              35.751              19.200 -46,3%            478.220            262.254 -45,2%
Octubre              37.373              23.520 -37,1%            515.593            285.774 -44,6%
Noviembre              30.846              18.365 -40,5%            546.439            304.139 -44,3%
Diciembre
Fuente: Departamento de Estudios Económicos de ADIMRA en base a ACARA
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